
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-26 - BEN WILLIAMS -
11:46:23.328 1 1:45.724 80.701 83 116 19

11:48:11.822 2 1:48.494 78.640 86 117 19

11:49:55.318 3 1:43.496 82.438 90 117 19

11:51:38.427 4 1:43.109 82.747 84 117 19

RP-19 - ERIC ANDERSON -
11:44:36.022 1 1:56.044 73.524 99 109 19

11:46:29.897 2 1:53.875 74.924 85 115 19

11:48:16.409 3 1:46.512 80.104 67 109 19

11:50:10.409 4 1:54.000 74.842 77 113 19

11:52:04.618 5 1:54.209 74.705 101 115 19

11:53:50.906 6 1:46.288 80.272 75 114 19

L2-38 - STEVE RICHESON -
11:44:36.457 1 1:56.211 73.418 23 67 19

11:46:30.843 2 1:54.386 74.590 20 83 19

11:48:18.528 3 1:47.685 79.231 26 89 19

11:50:10.215 4 1:51.687 76.392 20 82 19

11:52:04.130 5 1:53.915 74.898 24 82 19

11:53:50.578 6 1:46.448 80.152 12 75 19

L2-24 - ILYA POPIK -
11:46:08.813 1 1:47.848 79.111 36 78 19

11:47:56.861 2 1:48.048 78.965 72 110 19

11:49:44.265 3 1:47.404 79.438 67 108 19

11:51:32.269 4 1:48.004 78.997 69 108 19

11:53:21.810 5 1:49.541 77.889 70 110 19

L2-23 - ALEXANDER KIM -
11:44:51.849 1 1:51.561 76.478 48 70 19

11:46:41.310 2 1:49.461 77.946 36 70 19

11:48:29.384 3 1:48.074 78.946 21 74 19

11:50:16.972 4 1:47.588 79.303 43 82 19

11:52:09.327 5 1:52.355 75.938 48 86 19

L2-40 - MAGNUS SIMKINS -
11:44:36.288 1 1:56.498 73.237 103 112 19

11:46:30.390 2 1:54.102 74.775 66 115 19

11:48:17.998 3 1:47.608 79.288 66 104 19

11:50:10.817 4 1:52.819 75.626 74 109 19

11:52:07.844 5 1:57.027 72.906 71 108 19

11:53:59.622 6 1:51.778 76.330 79 114 19

L2-41 - ROLAND HOFFMASTER -
11:47:30.321 1 1:50.556 77.174 90 114 19

11:49:19.599 2 1:49.278 78.076 87 113 19

11:51:07.332 3 1:47.733 79.196 88 113 19

11:52:55.066 4 1:47.734 79.195 90 115 19

L2-14 - MELISSA IWATA -
11:43:57.917 1 1:50.313 77.344 90 111 19

11:45:49.765 2 1:51.848 76.282 86 113 19

11:47:40.048 3 1:50.283 77.365 89 115 19

11:49:27.804 4 1:47.756 79.179 84 113 19

11:51:16.172 5 1:48.368 78.732 76 111 19

11:53:08.504 6 1:52.332 75.953 66 109 19

L2-15 - DAVID TSAI -
11:43:57.664 1 1:51.174 76.745 89 114 19

11:45:49.554 2 1:51.890 76.253 85 115 19

11:47:40.268 3 1:50.714 77.063 88 113 19

11:49:28.233 4 1:47.965 79.026 82 114 19

11:51:16.433 5 1:48.200 78.854 83 115 19

11:53:08.823 6 1:52.390 75.914 86 110 19

L2-12 - DAVID NAKASHIMA -
11:46:20.963 1 1:54.484 74.526 24 55 19

11:48:12.617 2 1:51.654 76.415 17 61 19

11:50:04.897 3 1:52.280 75.989 26 67 19

11:51:52.883 4 1:47.986 79.010 24 61 19

11:53:42.478 5 1:49.595 77.850 14 60 19



L2-03 - JUN ENDO -
11:44:50.720 1 1:57.367 72.695 45 102 19

11:46:40.800 2 1:50.080 77.507 51 105 19

11:48:35.519 3 1:54.719 74.373 48 101 19

11:50:24.815 4 1:49.296 78.063 50 104 19

11:52:17.009 5 1:52.194 76.047 44 103 19

11:54:05.172 6 1:48.163 78.881 45 105 19

L2-25 - DARREN THOMAS -
11:43:50.486 1 1:50.002 77.562 65 100 19

11:45:43.116 2 1:52.630 75.752 62 104 19

11:47:35.027 3 1:51.911 76.239 73 99 19

11:49:23.411 4 1:48.384 78.720 60 92 19

11:51:15.809 5 1:52.398 75.909 71 96 19

11:53:08.420 6 1:52.611 75.765 64 101 19

L2-02 - CHRIS DURBOROW -
11:44:52.128 1 1:58.004 72.303 61 113 19

11:46:44.886 2 1:52.758 75.666 60 106 19

11:48:36.434 3 1:51.548 76.487 59 114 19

11:50:30.528 4 1:54.094 74.780 58 113 19

11:52:22.840 5 1:52.312 75.967 59 111 19

11:54:11.666 6 1:48.826 78.400 56 110 19

L2-43 - RAY VANCE -
11:47:28.235 1 1:50.369 77.304 59 103 19

11:49:17.431 2 1:49.196 78.135 73 104 19

11:51:06.753 3 1:49.322 78.045 61 105 19

11:53:07.176 4 2:00.423 70.850 48 95 19

L2-21 - SP -
11:44:28.741 1 1:53.572 75.124 24 54 19

11:46:22.380 2 1:53.639 75.080 22 74 19

11:50:24.684 3 4:02.304 35.212 25 70 19

11:52:18.509 4 1:53.825 74.957 23 75 19

11:54:08.545 5 1:50.036 77.538 29 75 19

L2-07 - JOHN ROSENBERG -
11:44:39.712 1 1:53.948 74.876 41 82 19

11:46:33.125 2 1:53.413 75.229 36 79 19

11:48:23.721 3 1:50.596 77.146 37 79 19

11:50:14.565 4 1:50.844 76.973 38 81 19

11:52:08.929 5 1:54.364 74.604 45 80 19

11:53:59.913 6 1:50.984 76.876 26 79 19

L2-01 - RICH FASTRACK -
11:43:46.694 1 1:51.512 76.512 13 56 19

11:45:39.291 2 1:52.597 75.775 17 62 19

11:47:30.021 3 1:50.730 77.052 13 61 19

11:49:21.615 4 1:51.594 76.456 17 61 19

11:51:14.769 5 1:53.154 75.402 14 60 19

11:53:07.651 6 1:52.882 75.583 15 62 19

L2-28 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
11:46:33.300 1 1:54.734 74.363 96 115 19

11:48:29.103 2 1:55.803 73.677 95 113 19

11:50:22.036 3 1:52.933 75.549 91 113 19

11:52:13.392 4 1:51.356 76.619 96 113 19

11:54:04.965 5 1:51.573 76.470 91 115 19

L2-16 - DANILO SEO -
11:44:58.652 1 1:55.151 74.094 25 70 19

11:46:50.029 2 1:51.377 76.605 25 69 19

11:48:47.145 3 1:57.116 72.851 34 72 19

L2-06 - TED CHIALTAS -
11:44:25.800 1 2:03.616 69.020 45 72 19

11:46:21.246 2 1:55.446 73.905 35 72 19

11:48:16.301 3 1:55.055 74.156 38 75 19

11:50:10.065 4 1:53.764 74.997 44 78 19

11:52:07.626 5 1:57.561 72.575 35 71 19

11:53:59.373 6 1:51.747 76.351 35 66 19

L2-10 - BRANDON JEFFERSON -
11:46:20.542 1 1:55.138 74.102 61 92 19

11:48:12.457 2 1:51.915 76.236 41 88 19

11:50:09.478 3 1:57.021 72.910 52 93 19

11:52:07.234 4 1:57.756 72.455 57 88 19



L2-31 - JERRY WU -
11:44:26.934 1 2:02.770 69.496 37 78 19

11:46:22.357 2 1:55.423 73.919 30 85 19

11:48:17.262 3 1:54.905 74.253 22 84 19

11:50:11.377 4 1:54.115 74.767 42 87 19

11:52:10.269 5 1:58.892 71.763 39 87 19

11:54:02.234 6 1:51.965 76.202 35 84 19

L2-13 - ROBERT CABRERA -
11:46:21.156 1 1:53.671 75.059 63 110 19

11:48:14.092 2 1:52.936 75.547 71 111 19

11:50:09.351 3 1:55.259 74.025 75 109 19

11:52:02.154 4 1:52.803 75.636 67 109 19

11:53:54.358 5 1:52.204 76.040 70 111 19

L2-36 - MARQUIS ELLIS -
11:44:06.378 1 1:54.797 74.322 36 84 19

11:45:59.406 2 1:53.028 75.486 46 83 19

11:47:51.787 3 1:52.381 75.920 50 85 19

11:49:48.242 4 1:56.455 73.264 40 83 19

L2-05 - KEITH HINYARD -
11:44:28.411 1 2:04.080 68.762 79 109 19

11:46:30.394 2 2:01.983 69.944 56 107 19

11:48:28.270 3 1:57.876 72.381 51 101 19

11:50:24.295 4 1:56.025 73.536 54 108 19

11:52:20.219 5 1:55.924 73.600 50 105 19

11:54:12.736 6 1:52.517 75.829 51 105 19

L2-42 - HYA SOLOGUB -
11:46:14.699 1 1:52.700 75.705 57 108 19

L2-04 - RICHARD LIN -
11:45:09.844 1 2:16.760 62.387 85 111 19

11:47:07.098 2 1:57.254 72.765 84 108 19

11:49:01.938 3 1:54.840 74.295 81 110 19

11:50:56.766 4 1:54.828 74.302 90 109 19

11:52:50.141 5 1:53.375 75.255 80 108 19

L2-08 - CODY BURTON -
11:45:42.900 1 1:57.626 72.535 99 112 19

11:47:36.799 2 1:53.899 74.908 108 114 19

L2-27 - PAULO DESENA -
11:44:19.700 1 2:03.454 69.111 52 108 19

11:46:14.063 2 1:54.363 74.605 63 106 19

11:48:09.924 3 1:55.861 73.640 60 110 19

11:50:09.152 4 1:59.228 71.560 59 108 19

L2-29 - UDAYAN SAHA -
11:44:39.736 1 2:00.785 70.638 36 73 19

11:46:39.017 2 1:59.281 71.529 36 76 19

11:48:35.687 3 1:56.670 73.129 38 69 19

11:50:30.250 4 1:54.563 74.474 28 70 19

11:52:25.976 5 1:55.726 73.726 33 68 19

L3-45 - GEORGE MAKARENKO -
11:44:48.426 1 2:01.815 70.041 58 95 19

11:46:48.397 2 1:59.971 71.117 53 93 19

11:48:48.984 3 2:00.587 70.754 55 95 19

11:50:45.951 4 1:56.967 72.944 54 95 19

11:52:41.873 5 1:55.922 73.601 50 93 19

L2-20 - LANCE HASHIDA -
11:44:27.677 1 2:11.190 65.035 74 113 19

11:46:31.247 2 2:03.570 69.046 72 112 19

11:48:30.360 3 1:59.113 71.629 58 108 19

11:50:39.210 4 2:08.850 66.217 61 108 19

11:52:37.925 5 1:58.715 71.870 56 106 19

L2-35 - KATHY ZHAO -
11:45:47.625 1 2:00.281 70.934 83 109 19

11:47:48.424 2 2:00.799 70.630 86 113 19

11:49:48.945 3 2:00.521 70.793 87 109 19

11:51:50.108 4 2:01.163 70.418 83 112 19

11:53:49.627 5 1:59.519 71.386 83 115 19

L2-11 - BELA PETER -
11:47:11.936 1 2:09.397 65.937 53 80 19



11:49:17.770 2 2:05.834 67.804 51 82 19

11:51:26.005 3 2:08.235 66.534 48 83 19

11:53:33.894 4 2:07.889 66.714 51 80 19

Fastrack Riders
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